NAME	Hughes, Jerome	(Ramse	<b>y)</b>	
	Member Minn.	Member Minn. Education Council		
	AND AS			
NATURE	NATURE Dup.orig. of Governor's appt. eff. 7/1/71 to 1st Mon Jan '75			
		BOOK	PAGE	
	7/1/71 8/71 Member Stat	e Community Sch.Adv	FILE NO. 22622 Visory Council	
	77 " " " "eff. Amending #30564	11/16/71 to 12/31/ 1/3/77 to 1st Mon.J eff.1/3/77-1st Mo	<b>an,'81 - #30564</b> n Jan'79 #A7721	
2/8/8 Advis A	2 Mb Minn. Elem. ory Committee ef	ቼ Secondary Educ. <u>f. 2/8/82 exp. 6/3(</u> (over)	1/82 #A80054	

8/18/82 reappt. eff.8/17/82 exp.6/30/85 #A80266 12/23/82 Mb. Education Commission of the States #A80354 eff. 12/20/82 exp. 1st Mon Jan'83 2/17/83 Mb Education Commission of the States eff. 2/1/83 expiration: indeterminate------#A80616 7-15-85 Mb. Block Grant Ad. Comm, eff. 7-12-85, exp. 6-30-87-----#A82076 10/1/87 Mb. Education Commission of the State eff. 1/1/87 exp. 1st Mon Jan'91 - **#A8318**1 7/6/90 Senate Member, Education Block Grant ADvisory Committee eff 7/4/90 exp June 92

· · · · · · · · ·